Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.93
2:08.77
2:08.77
2:08.77
2:09.54
2:09.71
2:09.78
2:09.94
2:09.94
2:10.22
2:10.22
2:10.26
2:10.30
2:10.33
2:10.42
2:10.42
2:10.93
2:11.45
2:11.91
2:12.16
2:13.01
2:13.43
2:14.07
2:14.66
2:14.76

2:14.88

LEEA-P

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

641
628
628
628
617
615
614
611
611

606
606
605

598
590
584
581
570
565
556
549
548
547

Round

I I I I I T

r I T I I I I T I T M T

I I I I I IT I T

q

Date

22111115
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
16/03/14
10/09/16
24/05/15
07/11/15
02/10/16
04/10/15
04/10/15
07/11/15
15/11/14
25/06/16
12/01/14
12/01/14
25/01/15
18/04/15
04/07/15
16/11/13
07/10/17
13/04/13
27/04/13
17/11/12
13/01/13
03/03/13

noInc4n

Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships
Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016
North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
North Midlands Age Group Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Winsford Summer Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

2017 Association Championships

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013

Cheshire County Championships

Pomafulan MAaaa Mans

Venue

Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Llandudno
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Monfuian

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Winsford 4
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Winsford 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Winsford 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Winsford 4
Crewe Flyers 3
Winsford 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2

Aane

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



101
2:18.81
2:18.88
2:19.76
2:20.10
2:20.47
2:24.37
2:25.60
2:26.81
2:32.60
2:33.86
2:34.57
2:40.27
2:42.69
2:46.15
2:48.94
3:10.20

3:21.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.01
2:09.94
2:09.71
2:10.33
2:08.77
2:08.77
2:08.77
2:07.93
2:09.94
2:10.26
2:10.22
2:10.22
2:11.91
2:09.78
2:11.45
2:10.93
2:10.30
2:09.54
2:10.42
2:10.42
2:12.16
2:17.51
2:14.07
2:13.43
2:14.88
2:14.76
2:14.66
2:18.88
2:18.81
2:19.76
2:20.10

2:20.47

Copyr}ght 2024

491
488
484
446
434
424
377
368
363
326
311
292
278
195
164

WA Pts

570
611
615
606
628

628
641
611
607
607
607
584
614
590
598
606
617
605

581
516
556
565
547
548
549
501
501
491
488
484

L

r r r r r r r T T I T T TT mMm I I I

Round

r r r r r r r M ™M I I I @mM I I I I I I I I

I

I I T I I I T

vo/vor 19
21/01/12
04/03/12
19/11/11
02/04/11
20/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10
24/10/10
21/03/10
24/01/10
16/05/10
21/11/09
22/03/09
17/05/09
10/01/09
11/05/08
26/01/08

Date

07/10/17
02/10/16
10/09/16
25/06/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
04/07/15
24/05/15
18/04/15
25/01/15
15/11/14
16/03/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
16/11/13
08/06/13
27/04/13

13/04/13
03/03/13
13/01/13
17/11/12
04/03/12
21/01112
19/11/11
02/04/11
20/03/11

Lulines upern vieet
North Midlands Championships

Cheshire County Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
Mansfield Major Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Cheshire County Champs

North Midlands Age Groups

COSACCS Y2K 2010

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Cheshire County Champs

COSACSS Open Meet

North Midlands Age Group

Satellite Open Meet

North Midlands Age Group

Meet

2017 Association Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016
Winsford Swim Team Club Champs
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Winsford Summer Club Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
North Midlands Age Group Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

ourtiries
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Stafford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Dumfries

Macclesfield

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Shrewsbury

Macclesfield

ulewe riyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Club Swam Under

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Winsford

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

PagsZ/3

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:24.37
2:25.60
2:26.81
2:34.57
2:32.60
2:33.86
2:40.27
2:46.15
2:42.69
2:48.94
3:10.20

3:21.48

Copyright 2024

446
434
424
363
377
368
326
292
311
278
195
164

I

r r r T T I I T I I I

23/01/11
20/11/10
24/10/10
16/05/10
21/03/10
24/01/10
21/11/09
17/05/09
22/03/09
10/01/09
11/05/08
26/01/08

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
Mansfield Major Open Meet
Chase Roebuck Open Meet
COSACCS Y2K 2010
Cheshire County Champs
North Midlands Age Groups
Mansfield Major Oak Meet
COSACSS Open Meet
Cheshire County Champs
North Midlands Age Group
Satellite Open Meet

North Midlands Age Group

Macclestield
Mansfield
Stafford
Stoke-On-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 3/3
Crewe Flyers 3

Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 3
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2
Crewe Flyers 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



