Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:07.93	641	Н	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:08.77	628	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:08.77	628	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:08.77	628	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:09.54	617	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:09.71	615	Н	10/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
2:09.78	614	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Crewe Flyers	2
2:09.94	611	F	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
2:09.94	611	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:10.22	607	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.22	607	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.26	607	Н	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
2:10.30	606	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.33	606	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:10.42	605	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.42	605	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.93	598	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:11.45	590	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:11.91	584	F	04/07/15	Winsford Summer Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
2:12.16	581	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:13.01	570	Н	07/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:13.43	565	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:14.07	556	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:14.66	549	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:14.76	548	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:14.88	547	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
right 202	24	Е	00/06/10	Dumfrica Open Most	Dumfrian	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

LC.11.2	OIC	Г	UO/UD/ 13	Dumines Open weet	Dunnes	Orewe Flyers	Page 2 / 3
2:18.81	501	Н	21/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:18.88	501	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:19.76	491	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:20.10	488	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
2:20.47	484	Н	20/03/11	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:24.37	446	Н	23/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:25.60	434	Н	20/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:26.81	424	Н	24/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Crewe Flyers	2
2:32.60	377	Н	21/03/10	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:33.86	368	Н	24/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:34.57	363	Н	16/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
2:40.27	326	Н	21/11/09	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:42.69	311	Н	22/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:46.15	292	Н	17/05/09	COSACSS Open Meet	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
2:48.94	278	Н	10/01/09	North Midlands Age Group	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:10.20	195	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:21.48	164	Н	26/01/08	North Midlands Age Group	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:13.01	570	Н	07/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:09.94	611	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:09.71	615	Н	10/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
2:10.33	606	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:08.77	628	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:08.77	628	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:08.77	628	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:07.93	641	Н	22/11/15	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:09.94	611	F	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
2:10.26	607	Н	07/11/15	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Liverpool	Crewe Flyers	2
2:10.22	607	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.22	607	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:11.91	584	F	04/07/15	Winsford Summer Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
2:09.78	614	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Crewe Flyers	2
2:11.45	590	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.93	598	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:10.30	606	Н	15/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:09.54	617	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:10.42	605	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:10.42	605	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:12.16	581	Н	16/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:17.51	516	F	08/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Crewe Flyers	2
2:14.07	556	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:13.43	565	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Crewe Flyers	3
2:14.88	547	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:14.76	548	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:14.66	549	Н	17/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:18.88	501	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:18.81	501	Н	21/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:19.76	491	Н	19/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:20.10	488	F	02/04/11	Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet	Shrewsbury	Crewe Flyers	2
2:20.47	484	Н	20/03/11	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2

2:24.37	446	Н	23/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	Page 3 / 3
2.24.37	440	П	23/01/11	North Midiands ASA Championships 2011	iviacciestieiu	Clewe Flyers	3
2:25.60	434	Н	20/11/10	Mansfield Major Open Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:26.81	424	Н	24/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Crewe Flyers	2
2:34.57	363	Н	16/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
2:32.60	377	Н	21/03/10	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:33.86	368	Н	24/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	3
2:40.27	326	Н	21/11/09	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:46.15	292	Н	17/05/09	COSACSS Open Meet	Stoke-On-Trent	Crewe Flyers	2
2:42.69	311	Н	22/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
2:48.94	278	Н	10/01/09	North Midlands Age Group	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:10.20	195	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2
3:21.48	164	Н	26/01/08	North Midlands Age Group	Macclesfield	Crewe Flyers	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS